
Flange Size 125mm (Top) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

125 mm 

55 mm 

Hole dia = 19 mm 

90 mm 

8 mm 



Flange Size 180mm (Bottom) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

180 mm 

Hole dia = 19 mm 

 8 mm 

90 mm 

145 mm 



14 mm 

14 mm 

Top 

Bottom 

Complete Innomar Reducer 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Schematic of reducer dimensions – NOT TO SCALE 
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